
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11385 10956 10712 10562 10417 10210 10081 9894 9827 9736 9720 9747 9789 9954 10026 10128 10629 11458 12227 12738 13124 13480 13721 13825 290,573
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 723

JMJGU1 659 634 620 612 603 591 584 573 569 564 563 564 567 576 581 586 615 675 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,699
JMJGU2 659 634 620 612 603 591 584 573 569 564 563 564 567 576 581 586 615 675 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,699
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 10,992
TBINU1 659 634 620 612 603 591 584 573 569 564 563 564 567 576 581 586 615 675 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,843
TBINU2 659 634 620 612 603 591 584 573 569 564 563 564 567 576 581 586 615 675 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,843
TBINU3 659 634 620 612 603 591 584 573 569 564 563 564 567 576 581 586 615 675 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,843
JMAHU1 659 634 620 612 603 591 584 573 569 564 563 564 567 576 581 586 615 675 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,843
JMAHU2 659 634 620 612 603 591 584 573 569 564 563 564 567 576 581 586 615 675 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,843
PGPSU2(MFO) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 72 72 1,692
PKLGU1(MFO) 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 147 199 3,646
PKLGU2(MFO) 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 146 198 3,643
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 213 217 219 219 218 217 219 219 219 219 219 215 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,228
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 213 217 219 219 218 217 219 219 219 219 219 215 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,228
PGLAGT12 350 350 346 327 311 292 301 316 314 303 301 304 309 312 333 324 296 346 310 350 324 310 342 342 7,815
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,182
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,182
SGB3GT31 143 172 131 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 190 130 130 130 130 3,179
SGB3GT32 143 172 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 189 130 130 130 130 3,178
SKSPBK1 296 322 285 271 258 244 250 262 260 252 251 254 257 259 275 268 247 285 257 337 268 258 282 282 6,513
TJGSBK1A 351 351 348 327 309 290 299 315 312 301 300 303 307 310 333 324 294 348 308 351 324 308 343 343 7,814
TJGSBK1B 351 351 348 327 309 290 299 315 312 301 299 302 307 310 333 324 294 348 308 351 324 308 343 343 7,812
TJGSBK2A 343 347 331 313 296 276 285 302 299 287 286 290 294 298 319 310 280 330 294 347 310 295 327 327 7,474
YPKA 736 736 736 736 736 736 736 736 736 736 736 736 736 736 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 15,335
YPGS 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 4,776
JMJGU3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 345 450 500 525 599 599 599 599 9,296
TJGSBK2B 342 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 171 231 291 327 327 4,676
PGPSU1(MFO) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 65 65 65 910
PGLAGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 310 350 324 310 342 342 4,347
PLPSGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 1,620
SGB3GT33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 130 130 910
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 95 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 95 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,067
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 95 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,990
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 95 82 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 95 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,246
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,898
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 702
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 633
TMGR 3 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 60 80 80 80 1,166
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 2,250
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 2,250
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 65 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 8 7 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 23 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1199 1281 1473 1567 1649 1772 1752 1662 1701 1757 1766 1746 1725 1723 1549 1582 1734 1142 1420 934 1109 1126 900 900 29,761

TOTAL GEN 11269 10840 10596 10446 10301 10094 9965 9778 9711 9620 9604 9631 9673 9838 9910 10012 10513 11342 12111 12622 13008 13364 13605 13709 287,810

29-Dec-11
Thursday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 13703 13549 13427 13563 13749 13919 13908 13891 13886 13847 13680 13198 12823 12712 12709 13292 13280 13220 13073 12799 12497 12294 12030 11751 290,573
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 723

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 681 15,699
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 681 15,699
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 10,992
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 697 681 15,843
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 697 681 15,843
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 697 681 15,843
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 697 681 15,843
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 697 681 15,843
PGPSU2 70 70 70 70 72 72 72 72 72 72 70 72 70 70 70 72 72 72 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,692
PKLGU1 140 140 140 140 162 247 242 233 231 211 140 141 140 140 140 147 141 151 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,646
PKLGU2 140 140 140 140 162 247 241 233 230 211 140 141 140 140 140 146 140 150 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,643
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT14 219 219 218 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 204 194 5,228
KLPPGT15 219 219 218 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 204 194 5,228
PGLAGT12 342 319 303 321 342 342 342 342 342 342 338 344 335 329 329 342 344 341 344 334 348 314 278 259 7,815
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 211 5,182
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 211 5,182
SGB3GT31 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 132 130 130 130 3,179
SGB3GT32 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 131 130 130 130 3,178
SKSPBK1 282 265 252 266 282 282 282 282 282 282 279 284 276 272 271 282 283 281 284 276 287 261 233 219 6,513
TJGSBK1A 343 319 301 322 343 343 343 343 343 343 340 346 335 330 329 344 345 342 347 335 351 314 274 253 7,814
TJGSBK1B 343 319 301 321 343 343 343 343 343 343 340 346 335 330 329 344 345 342 347 335 351 313 274 253 7,812
TJGSBK2A 327 306 286 308 327 327 327 327 327 327 324 331 321 316 315 328 330 326 330 322 332 300 259 239 7,474
YPKA 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 15,335
YPGS 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 4,776
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 9,296
TJGSBK2B 327 305 286 307 327 327 327 327 327 327 324 329 321 316 315 327 328 326 329 321 332 299 259 239 4,676
PGPSU1 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 910
PGLAGT11 342 319 303 321 342 342 342 342 342 342 338 344 335 329 328 342 344 341 344 334 0 0 0 0 4,347
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,620
SGB3GT33 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 910
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,067
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,990
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,246
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,898
TMGR 1 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 63 0 0 0 75 70 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 702
TMGR 2 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 75 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 633
TMGR 3 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 62 30 30 30 75 70 75 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,166
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 2,250
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 2,250
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 65 0 0 100 100 100 100 39 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 140 0 0 0 125 131 130 105 0 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 43 750
KNRG 1 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 55 20 20 20 65 64 65 60 20 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 20 960

SPN RSV 900 1054 1176 1040 900 900 900 900 900 900 923 900 1041 1052 1058 900 900 900 944 1068 920 1123 1387 1666 29,761

TOTAL GEN 13590 13436 13314 13450 13636 13806 13795 13778 13773 13734 13567 13085 12710 12599 12593 13176 13164 13104 12957 12683 12381 12178 11914 11635 287,810


